
3.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.25

4.00
4.00
4.50
3.00
3.00

espresso
Espresso
Dirty Chai
Café Mocha
Café Latte Hot or Iced
Café Americano
Cappuccino
Café Macchiato
Frescante
Steamed Milk w/ syrup
Iced coffee

pastries
Scone 
Cookie

3.00
1.00

SMALL   LARGE

2.00     2.50






coffee
Decaf, Rip city, Vanilla, 
Hawaiian Hazelnut.

1.50
2.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
1.25
1.25
3.00
6.00

6.50
2.00
2.25
3.50

non-coffee
Hot Tea 
Iced Tea
Chai Tea Latte Hot or Cold
Earl Grey Tea Latte
Hot chocolate
Soda
Bottled Water
Sparkling Water
Fruit smoothies 

Strawberry-Banana
Green Machine

PBA Smoothie
Apple Juice
Milk 16oz
Coconut Water

add-ons
Extra Espresso Shot
Syrup Flavor
Soy or Almond Milk Sub

1.00
1.00
1.00

To Pre-Order call ext. 10650

or 760-432-2331

Hours: Monday - Friday

7:00am - 3:00pm



break the fast
Breakfast Sandwich                
Scrambled Egg Bowl
Breakfast Burrito
Avocado & Egg Toast
Oatmeal
Yogurt Parfait
Bagel w/cream cheese
Toast by the slice

Wheat, Sourdough or Rye
Hard Boiled Egg
Hash Brown 

5.25
6.00
5.25
4.00

 5.00
5.00
3.00
1.50



1.00
1.50

mid day munchies
Soup of the Day  (Cup / Bowl)
Bistro Box
Veggie Cup or Fruit Cup
Chips
Cheese, Salami and Fruit plate
Quesadilla
Chicken Veggie Quesadilla

5.00/ 6.50
6.50
4.50
1.50

8.00
5.50
8.00

sandwiches
Cali Turkey
Veggie
Greek Sandwich
BLTA
Tuna Melt
Classic Tuna
Turkey Pesto Panini
1/2 Sandwich

10.50
8.50

10.00
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
6.00




the greener side
Cobb Salad
Southwestern Salad
Baja Spicy Chicken Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
BLTA Salad
Greek Salad
Strawberry Spinach Salad
Tuna Louie Salad
Side green or Caesar Salad

10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
6.00

add-ons
Add'l Bacon or Sausage or Cheese
Add'l Veggies 
Add'l Deli Meat
Extra Dressing or Salsa
Add Avocado

1.00
.50

1.00
.75

1.25

9.00
10.50
10.50

Cheese Burger
Mushroom Swiss Burger
Blue Cheese Bacon Burger

burgers w/ fries or chips


